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Redefining 
bathroom design

Stylish, reliable and seamlessly engineered: a great 
bathroom should be all three. That’s why we bring 

our creativity and specialist insight to every project, 
transforming each room with shower enclosures that really 

make sense of the space — and make a statement, too.

Whether it’s a simple upgrade or a floor-to-ceiling 
makeover — whatever the size, scale and budget —  
it’s all about working with each bathroom’s natural  

assets to create a space that’s as functional as it is inviting.

#StyleWithStandards

December 2024
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Trend intelligence
With our European-based design hub, we’re  
able to draw on a broad range of influences from 
across the continent and stay ahead of trends. 
We invest in our own in-house teams  
developing and designing in line with our 
customer requirements.

NEW COLOURS AVAILABLE
Optima 6 and Bath Screen collections now 
feature sleek Black and Gold finishes - bringing a 
stylish, personalised touch to your bathroom.

Nationwide network
Our enclosures, bath screens, glass panels  
and accessories are widely available across  
the UK making it simple to source spares  
and replacements.

Ten-year guarantee
Every Coram Showers product is guaranteed  
for a decade*.

Customer service and technical support
Our customer support team is made up of  
a dedicated group of experts, and they’re  
always on hand to help. There’s plenty of 
information online too, including hints, tips  
and product guides.

For support or advice, call us on: 01460 256 080

Committed to progress
We’re always working to improve our service 
and products — aesthetically, technically and 
environmentally too — to ensure we’re offering 
you the best.

Enclosure style 
designed with 
standards

**10 year guarantee for Coram Showers enclosures, trays, shower panels and bath screens. From the date of installation we will 
provide a 10 year guarantee in respect of our Coram Showers portfolio which includes enclosures, trays, shower panels and bath 
screens against manufacturing defects and faulty materials provided that the Coram Showers products are installed, used and 
maintained in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions, including care and cleaning advice. Full details of our products 
guarantee can be found online www.coram.co.uk/terms-conditions

For full terms and conditions, please visit www.coram.co.uk

Optima 6 Pivot Door in Brushed Black
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A better all-round 
service for installers 

Speedy delivery
We offer next-day delivery on most of 
our product range. *Please see terms and 

conditions for further information.

Simple to fit
With an easy rail-fixing system, and 
installer-friendly features across the 
board, our enclosures are refreshingly 
easy to fit.

Smart screens
Our unique levelling system technology 
and concealed fixings mean our  
bath screens are quick to fit, with  
no visible screws.

Reinforced packaging
There’s no need to worry about 
breakages en route: we use specialist 
packaging to protect your delivery. 

Need a little help?
You’ll find our hints and tips at  
www.coram.co.uk/resources

Showering 
products for 
every space 

Stay-clean glass
Our enclosures are fitted with 
our stay-clean glass as standard, 
reducing cleaning time by up to 70%.

Finishing touches
From designer hinges and fittings  
to quality aluminium shower profiles, 
we fine-tune every detail. 

Ten-year guarantee
Our enclosures are 
guaranteed for a decade, 
for your peace of mind.

All of our products are 
available on Compusoft’s 
EQ system for easy 
quotation calculations.

Refined styling, practical features and 
intelligent design: we consider our fittings 
and fixtures from every angle. That’s why 
all our products are quick to fit, easy to 
clean and a pleasure to use. 

Premier 8 Sliding Door with Side Panels
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Elevate Your 
Bathroom Design

Enhance and complement the existing 
accents in your bathroom with three 
colour finishes across the Optima 6  
and Bath Screen ranges

Introducing New Black & Gold Finishes for 
the Optima 6 and Bath Screen Collection.
All styles are also available in Chrome.

Add a splash of colour  
to your bathroom

Colours Available

Personalise your space with choices of Chrome, 
Black or Gold available in Optima 6 range  
and Bath Screens designs.

Whether you’re aiming for a bold, 
modern look or a more luxurious, 
elegant feel, these finishes provide  
the ideal touch of personalisation  
to create a modern and stylish space.
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GLASS SHOWER 
PANELS

Tailor your shower enclosure to suit your space  
with the innovative Premier 8 and Column shower 

panels. Their clean lines and smart technology  
open up your bathroom for an airy, spacious feel.

Specification 

• 2000mm high
• 8mm toughened safety glass EN 12150 Standard
• 20mm adjustment per profile
• Stay Clean Glass as standard
• Universal Fixing Bracket with optional T-Bar
• Can either be fitted with a shower tray or wetroom floor
• Guaranteed for a decade
• CE tested and complies to BS EN 14428

Premier 8 Glass Screens with angled bracing bar and additional T-Bar
T-Bar Product Code: SPTB

Premier 8 Glass Screens with Universal Bracing Bar and T-Bar. 
Additional T-Bar, Product Code: SPTB
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Light, bright  
shower spaces
Toughened safety glass creates a modern 
and spacious bathroom with the Premier 
8 and Column Glass Screens. With 20mm 
adjustment to allow for uneven surfaces, 
these glass screens make creating a 
minimalist walk-in shower space effortless.

A closer look at our  
Shower Panels
8mm Stay-clean glass
Our easy-to-maintain toughened safety glass is made  
to be BS EN 12150 standards, and is fitted as standard.

Universal fixing bracket 
Features the flexibility to be fixed straight or at an angle  
that works for your bathroom. Optional T-Bar available.

20mm adjustment
For an even finish, even on out of true walls.

Seamless finishes
Our screens can be silicone-sealed directly onto a shower 
tray or tiled floor. However, the Premier 8 screen is provided 
with a Polished chrome trim as standard. Other accessories 
are available to purchase separately. 

Easy fitting options
Premier 8 and Column glass screens can be fitted on a 
wetroom floor or a tray.
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Premier 8 screen with Universal Bracing Bar

Bracing Bar, Product Code: SPAB
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Sizes, codes and prices

Always seen as an impressive feature, this design draws the eye to boast an 
expansive room whilst also fashioning the spacious shower enclosure itself. 
Standing at 2000mm high, this semi-frameless design comes in a variety of 
widths and configurations. 
Bottom chrome trim provided as standard.

Premier 8
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Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

*�Please note for walk-through panel sizes of 1000, 1100 or 1200 you will need an additional Bracing Bar.  
Other formats are available to suit your specific requirements. These are just a few of the possible configurations.

*�*�Please note 700, 800 and 900mm Glass Screens are not sold with a Bracing Bar.
*�*�*�T-Bar to be purchased separately.

A A

B B

C C

Two fixed panels 

A Fixing bracket 
depth:  
1200mm max

B + C Panel size options:  
700**, 800**, 900**, 
1000, 1100 and 1200

Entrance
500mm min

Entrance
500mm min

A

B

Single panel 

A Fixing bracket 
depth:  
1200mm max

B Panel size options:  
700, 800, 900

Entrance
500mm min

Two fixed panels  
with T-Bar***

A Fixing bracket 
depth:  
1200mm max

B + C Panel size options:  
700**, 800**, 900**, 
1000, 1100 and 1200

Single panel with 
straight Bracing Bar

A Fixing bracket 
depth:  
1200mm max

B Panel size options:  
700**, 800**, 900**, 
1000, 1100 and 1200

A

B

A

B

Single panel with 
angled Bracing Bar

A Fixing bracket 
depth:  
1200mm max

B Panel size options:  
700**, 800**, 900**, 
1000, 1100 and 1200

Entrance
500mm min

Entrance
500mm min

A

B

Walk-through 

A Fixing bracket 
depth:  
1200mm max

B Panel size options:  
1000*, 1100*  
and 1200*

Entrance
500mm min

Configurations

Premier 8 1200mm screen

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment per 
profile (mm)

Adjustment range 
(mm)

Retail price (exc 
VAT)

Retail price (inc 
VAT) Product code

700 2000 20 680 - 700 £321.71 £386.05 SP70C

800 2000 20 780 - 800 £350.10 £420.12 SP80C

900 2000 20 880 - 900 £369.03 £442.84 SP90C

1000 2000 20 980 - 1000 £397.42 £476.90 SP10C

1100 2000 20 1080 - 1100 £406.87 £488.24 SP11C

1200 2000 20 1180 - 1200 £425.80 £510.96 SP12C

Add on product Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Product code

Additional 1.2m Bracing Bar for Premier 8 range / chrome £99.25 £119.10 SPAB

Additional T Bar chrome £71.78 £86.14 SPTB
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The 8mm glass panel is supported by a floor-to-ceiling chrome column  
using our TigerFix fitting. The top section of the column is telescopic, which  
means it can be adjusted in height from 2027mm to 2700mm. This panel  
can be configured as a walk-in or walk-through, to suit your needs.

Column

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Sizes, codes and prices

Walk-through* Single panel corner Single panel alcove

Configurations

*   �Requires purchase of additional pole.
** Recommended 500mm for ease of access.
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G
LASS SH

O
W

ER PAN
ELS

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment per 
profile (mm)

Adjustment  
range  (mm)

Retail price (exc 
VAT)

Retail price (inc 
VAT) Product code

700 2000 20 716 - 736 £669.86 £803.83 ASC70CUC

800 2000 20 816 - 836 £757.08 £908.50 ASC80CUC

900 2000 20 916 - 936 £777.30 £932.76 ASC90CUC

1000 2000 20 1016 - 1036 £832.92 £999.50 ASC10CUC

1200 2000 20 1216 - 1236 £883.47 £1,060.16 ASC12CUC

Add on product Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Product code

Additional floor to Ceiling Pole - for walk-through configuration £159.51 £191.41 IASCT2000
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Specification as standard

•  2000mm high
•  8mm toughened safety glass EN 12150*
•  20mm adjustment per profile
•  Stay clean coating as standard
•  Cam and pin™ quick installation system
•  Level and lock™ screwless adjustment
•  Pre-assembled for quick installation
•  Ultra-clear soft seals
•  Reversible design
•  High polished chrome finish 
•  Guaranteed for a decade
•  CE tested and compliant to BS EN 14428

*8mm Doors and Side Panels, 6mm Fixed Panels

PREMIER 8

At 2000mm high the semi-frameless Premier 8 range  
is an elegant addition to any modern bathroom.  

The contemporary style and long symmetrical 
handle provide easy access for all, whilst the 
seamless design and fully concealed fixings  

ensure minimal cleaning inside and out. Available  
in different door styles and numerous sizes and 

configurations that allow installation in any  
setting, either on a shower tray or wetroom floor.

PREM
IER 8
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Stylish space-saving design, ideal for en-suites and smaller 
bathrooms, featuring a frameless smooth sliding inward folding  
door, which ensures maximum opening access. Can also be  
used with a Side Panel for corner installation.

Bi-Fold Door Chrome

Sizes, codes and prices

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Bi-Fold Hinge outside view

Bi-Fold Hinge inside view

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment 
range (mm)

Adjustment  
per profile (mm) Aperture (mm) Retail price 

(exc VAT)
Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

800 2000 755-795 20 470 £449.89 £539.87 P8BF80CUC

900 2000 855-895 20 520 £523.03 £627.64 P8BF90CUC

PREM
IER 8

A high quality and highly versatile door, featuring a rise and fall pivot 
hinge which allows the door to stay open at 90° and close solidly  
with ease. The off-set pivot design is the perfect solution for smaller 
spaces and alcoves or as a corner or three-sided enclosure.*

*When used in conjunction with Side Panels page 25

Pivot Door Chrome

Sizes, codes and prices

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Pivot Hinge

Premier 8 Handle

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment 
range (mm)

Adjustment  
per profile (mm) Aperture (mm) Retail price 

(exc VAT)
Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

760 2000 715- 755 20 455 £401.44 £481.73 P8PI76CUC

800 2000 755-795 20 475 £401.44 £481.73 P8PI80CUC

900 2000 855-895 20 525 £502.33 £602.80 P8PI90CUC

1000 2000 955-995 20 575 £592.65 £711.18 P8PI10CUC
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Minimal, glass edge Side Panel in a variety of sizes; used to create corner 
and three-sided enclosures. Doors need to be ordered separately.

Installation of a Side Panel with a Premier 8 door will reduce the door adjustment size by 20mm. See door 
technical data sheet for full details.

Side Panel Chrome & Accessories

Sizes, codes and prices

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Accessories Retail price  
(inc VAT)

Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

Premier 8 Extension Profile Chrome for use with  Sliding, Bi-Fold and Pivot Doors (pack 
of 1 x 20mm adjustment) £45.68 £54.82 P8ES20C

Premier 8 Extension Profile Chrome for use with Side Panels (pack of 1 x 20mm 
adjustment) £45.68 £54.82 P8ESP20C

Fixing Bracket for Glass to Wall configuration Chrome  
2 required when 2 side panels are used to create a 3 sided enclosure £49.39 £59.27 OPFBW0C

Fixing Bracket for Glass to Glass configuration Chrome  
For fixing an In-Line panel to a Side Panel £49.39 £59.27 OPFBG0C

Glass to Wall Fixing Bracket

Glass to Glass Fixing Bracket

PREM
IER 8

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment range 
(mm)

Adjustment  
per profile (mm)

Retail price (exc 
VAT)

Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

700 2000 675-695 20 £301.26 £361.51 P8SP70CUC

760 2000 735- 755 20 £301.26 £361.51 P8SP76CUC

800 2000 775-795 20 £301.26 £361.51 P8SP80CUC

900 2000 875-895 20 £370.13 £444.16 P8SP90CUC

PR
EM

IE
R 

8

An elegant spacious enclosure for larger showering spaces, with 
effortless, soft close and soft opening, as standard. Smooth gliding 
double bearing rollers, flush to glass mounting and ultra-clear seals 
create a seamless look inside and out and keep cleaning time to  
an absolute minimum.

Sliding Door Chrome

Sizes, codes and prices

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Flush Top Roller

Easy Roller Adjustment

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment 
range (mm)

Adjustment  
per profile (mm) Aperture (mm) Retail price 

(exc VAT)
Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

1000 2000 955-995 20 375 £552.76 £663.31 P8SL10CUC

1100 2000 1055-1095 20 425 £567.95 £681.54 P8SL11CUC

1200 2000 1155-1195 20 475 £590.87 £709.04 P8SL12CUC

1400 2000 1355-1395 20 575 £689.37 £827.24 P8SL14CUC
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Featuring a pre-assembled easy installation system, 
the semi-frameless Optima 6 is the ultimate in 

installers’ choice for fit and reliability. At 1900mm 
high, featuring fully concealed fixings and 6mm 

glass throughout, Optima 6 is the leading choice for 
style, longevity, ease of cleaning and serviceability. 

Available in Chrome, Brushed Black or Brushed Gold, 
various door styles, multiple sizes and optional  

Side Panel, the diverse range can be installed on 
either a shower tray or wetroom floor.

OPTIMA 6

Specification as standard 

•  1900mm high
•  6mm toughened glass EN 12150
•  20mm adjustment per profile
•  Stay clean coating as standard
•  Choices of Chrome, Brushed Black or Brushed Gold
•  Cam and pin™ quick installation system
•  Level and lock™ screwless adjustment
•  Seamless profiles and fixings for a minimal look and easy cleaning
•  Pre-assembled for quick installation
•  Ultra-clear soft seals with UV resistant treatment applied to reduce 		
	 discolouration over time
•  Reversible design
•  High polished chrome finish
•  Guaranteed for a decade
•  CE tested and compliant to BS EN 14428

A contemporary semi-frameless Pivot Door design, which is ideal  
for smaller spaces. Featuring smooth rise and fall hinges, ultra-clear 
seals and stay clean glass as standard. 

Pivot Door

Sizes, codes and prices

Colours 
available

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Pivot Hinge

Chrome Handle

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Adjustment 
range  
(mm)

Adjustment 
per profile 
(mm)

Aperture 
(mm)

Retail 
price  
(exc VAT)

Retail price  
(inc VAT)

Product Code 
Chrome Brushed Black Brushed Gold

700 1900 655-695 20 425 £308.59 £370.31 O6PI70CUC — —

760 1900 715- 755 20 455 £316.58 £379.90 O6PI76CUC O6PI76CUBBLK O6PI76CUBGLD

800 1900 755-795 20 475 £319.73 £383.68 O6PI80CUC O6PI80CUBBLK O6PI80CUBGLD

900 1900 855-895 20 525 £400.79 £480.95 O6PI90CUC O6PI90CUBBLK O6PI90CUBGLD

1000 1900 955-995 20 575 £467.40 £560.88 O6PI10CUC O6PI10CUBBLK O6PI10CUBGLD

O
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The ultimate space saving option for locations where  
space is restricted, featuring a frameless inward folding  
door providing easy access.

Bi-Fold Door Chrome

Sizes, codes and prices

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Bi-Fold Hinge inside view

Bi-Fold Hinge outside view

Width (mm) Height (mm)
Adjustment 
range (mm)

Adjustment per 
profile (mm) Aperture (mm)

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

760 1900 715- 755 20 450 £420.74 £504.89 O6BF76CUC

800 1900 755-795 20 470 £424.94 £509.93 O6BF80CUC

900 1900 855-895 20 520 £467.35 £560.82 O6BF90CUC

1000 1900 955-995 20 570 £553.33 £664.00 O6BF10CUC

A classic contemporary space-saving curved alternative to a corner-
entry style. Featuring quick release rollers and ultra-clear seals, 
this design is easy to fit, durable and reliable, perfect for any family 
bathroom.

Quadrant Door

Bottom Roller

Easy Roller Adjustment

Colours 
available

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Width 
(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Adj. range 
width  
(mm)

Adj. range 
depth 
(mm)

Adj. per 
profile 
(mm)

Aperture 
(mm)

Retail price  
(exc VAT)

Retail price  
(inc VAT)

Product Code 
Chrome Brushed Black Brushed Gold

800 800 1900 775-795 775-795 20 425 £529.57 £635.48 O6QD80CUC O6QD80CUBBLK O6QD80CUBGLD

900 900 1900 875-895 875-895 20 515 £566.50 £679.80 O6QD90CUC O6QD90CUBBLK O6QD90CUBGLD

1000 800 1900 975-995 775-795 20 425 £581.32 £697.58 O6QD108CUC — —

Sizes, codes and prices
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Stylised, spacious enclosure for larger showering areas, 
featuring quick-release rollers, ultra-clear seals, easy-to-fit 
and assemble systems make this product a stylish yet simple 
contemporary solution.

Sliding Door

Sizes, codes and prices

Top Roller

Easy Roller Adjustment Minimal, glass edge Side Panel used to create corner  
and three-sided enclosures.

Installation of a Side Panel with an Optima 6 door will reduce the door adjustment size by 20mm.  
See door technical data sheet for full details.

Side Panel & Accessories

Glass to Wall Fixing Bracket (Chrome only)

Glass to Glass Fixing Bracket (Chrome only)

Sizes, codes and prices

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Adjustment  
range (mm)

Adjustment 
per profile 
(mm)

Aperture 
(mm)

Retail 
price  
(exc VAT)

Retail 
price  
(inc VAT)

Product Code 
Chrome Brushed Black Brushed Gold

700 1900 675-695 20 N/A £224.09 £268.91 O6SP70CUC — —

760 1900 735-755 20 N/A £224.09 £268.91 O6SP76CUC O6SP76CUBBLK O6SP76CUBGLD

800 1900 775-795 20 N/A £226.34 £271.61 O6SP80CUC O6SP80CUBBLK O6SP80CUBGLD

900 1900 875-895 20 N/A £273.19 £327.83 O6SP90CUC O6SP90CUBBLK O6SP90CUBGLD

Accessories Retail price  
(exc. VAT)

Retail price  
(inc. VAT)

Product Code 
Chrome

Optima 6 Extension Profile Chrome for use with Quadrant, Sliding, Bi-Fold and Pivot Doors  
(pack of 1 x 20mm adjustment) £43.60 £52.32 O6ES20C

Fixing Bracket for Glass to Wall configuration Chrome  
2 required when 2 side panels are used to create a 3 sided enclosure £49.39 £59.27 OPFBW0C

Colours 
available

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Adjustment  
range (mm)

Adjustment 
per profile 
(mm)

Aperture 
(mm)

Retail price  
(exc VAT)

Retail price  
(inc VAT)

Product Code 
Chrome Brushed Black Brushed Gold

1000 1900 955-995 20 375 £454.10 £544.92 O6SL10CUC O6SL10CUBBLK O6SL10CUBGLD

1100 1900 1055-1095 20 425 £463.81 £556.57 O6SL11CUC — —

1200 1900 1155-1195 20 475 £485.78 £582.94 O6SL12CUC O6SL12CUBBLK O6SL12CUBGLD

1400 1900 1355-1395 20 575 £545.57 £654.68 O6SL14CUC O6SL14CUBBLK O6SL14CUBGLD

Colours 
available

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee
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Offering real value with no compromise on quality 
and reliability, GB 5 is the leading choice for 

contractors and specifiers. At 1800mm high GB 5  
is the perfect solution for reduced height and  

smaller spaces. Featuring fresh modern styling and 
high-quality chrome fixtures and fixings, the range is 
available in 4 door styles and multiple sizes, perfect 
for installation on a shower tray or wetroom floor.

GB 5

Specification as standard 

•  1800mm high
•  5mm toughened glass EN 12150*
•  25mm adjustment per profile
•  Stay clean coating as standard
•  Chrome cover and profile caps
•  Ultra-clear soft seals
•  Reversible design
•  High Polished chrome finish
•  Guaranteed for a decade
•  CE tested and compliant to BS EN 14428

*5mm moving doors and 4mm fixed panel GB 5 Bi-Fold Door



34 35

A classic semi-frameless Pivot Door design is perfect for limited space. 
The Pivot Door is available in a wide range of sizes for corner and 
alcove situations. 

Pivot Door

Sizes, codes and prices

G
B 

5

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

GB 5 Pivot Hinge

GB 5 Concealed Chrome Fixings

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment  
range (mm)

Adjustment per 
profile (mm) Aperture (mm) Retail price 

(exc VAT)
Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

700 1800 655-705 25 410 £268.80 £322.56 GB5PI70CUC

760 1800 715-765 25 470 £281.60 £337.92 GB5PI76CUC

800 1800 755-805 25 510 £281.60 £337.92 GB5PI80CUC

900 1800 855-905 25 610 £294.40 £353.28 GB5PI90CUC

The Bi-Fold Door is ideal for locations where space is restricted, the 
inward folding door creates a wide opening and easy access.

Bi-Fold Door

Sizes, codes and prices

G
B 5

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

GB 5 Bi-Fold Hinge

GB 5 Chrome Handle

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment  
range (mm)

Adjustment per 
profile (mm) Aperture (mm) Retail price 

(exc VAT)
Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

700 1800 655-705 25 440 £358.40 £430.08 GB5BF70CUC

760 1800 715-765 25 490 £371.20 £445.44 GB5BF76CUC

800 1800 755-805 25 520 £384.00 £460.80 GB5BF80CUC

900 1800 855-905 25 610 £396.80 £476.16 GB5BF90CUC

1000 1800 955-1005 25 685 £409.60 £491.52 GB5BF10CUC
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Ideal for creating spacious enclosures in either an alcove  
or corner. The Sliding Door effortlessly fits into large spaces  
to create a comfortable showering space.

Sliding Door 

Sizes, codes and prices

G
B 

5

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

GB 5 Chrome Handle

GB 5 Vertical Profile Adjustment

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment  
range (mm)

Adjustment per 
profile (mm) Aperture (mm) Retail price  

(exc VAT)
Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

1000 1800 955-1005 25 370 £332.80 £399.36 GB5SL10CUC

1200 1800 1155-1205 25 470 £358.40 £430.08 GB5SL12CUC

Glass edged panel suitable for installation with Pivot, Bi-Fold and Sliding 
Doors. Can be used to create corner and three-sided enclosures.

Side Panel & Accessories

Sizes, codes and prices

Toughened 
glass

Stay clean 
glass

Guarantee

Width (mm) Height (mm) Adjustment  
range (mm)

Adjustment per 
profile (mm) Aperture (mm) Retail price 

(exc VAT)
Retail price  
(inc VAT) Product code

700 1800 670-695 25 N/A £166.40 £199.68 GB5SP70CUC

760 1800 730-755 25 N/A £172.80 £207.36 GB5SP76CUC

800 1800 770-795 25 N/A £179.20 £215.04 GB5SP80CUC

900 1800 870-895 25 N/A £192.00 £230.40 GB5SP90CUC

Accessories Retail price  
(exc. VAT)

Retail price  
(inc. VAT) Product code

GB 5 Extension Profile Chrome. Adds up to 20mm 
to the width of the doors or panel. (1 x 20mm) £24.81 £29.77 GB5ES20C

Fixing Bracket for Glass to Wall configuration Chrome 
2 fixing brackets included. 1 needed per wall fixing £63.80 £76.56 GB5FBW2C 
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Need a quick update for a traditional bath and 
shower arrangement? Add one of our easy-fit Bath 

Screens. With watertight technology and elegant 
styling, they each feature a unique levelling system 

and hidden screws for a neat finish.

Bath Screens Specification 

•	 1400mm high
•	 Unique levelling system
•	 Toughened safety glass to EN 12150 as standard
•	 Highly Polished chrome finish
•	 Choices of Chrome, Black or Brushed Gold
•	 Corrosion-resistant aluminium frames
•	 High quality pencil Polished edges for an ultra smooth 

and rounded finish
•	 Removable seals for easy cleaning
•	 Additional fixed panel available on various bath screens 

for extra splash protection
•	 CE tested and complies to BS EN 14428
•	 Guaranteed for a decade

	  
With our Bath Screens, baths need to have a flat rim and should be 
installed with the top edge horizontal.

BATH SCREENS 
AND PANELS

BATH
 SC

REEN
S AN

D
 PAN

ELS

Curved Bath Screen
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A large curved screen with concealed fixings and  
a smooth hinge make this a comfortably spacious solution.

Width: 800mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 793-807mm
Adjustment total: 14mm

Compact  
Curved

Engineered with both design and function at heart.  
This smooth folding curved screen provides a sleek  
modern statement.

Width: 550mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 543-557mm
Adjustment total: 14mm

Codes and prices Codes and prices

Retail 
price  
(exc VAT)

Retail 
price  
(inc VAT)

Product
Code 
Chrome Black Brushed Gold

£176.00 £211.20 SFR80CUC SFR80CUBBLK SFR80CUBGLD

Retail 
price  
(exc VAT)

Retail 
price  
(inc VAT)

Product
Code 
Chrome Black Brushed Gold

£176.03 £211.24 SFQ80CUC SFQ80CUBBLK SFQ80CUBGLD

BATH
 SC
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Square

Classic square screen with concealed fixings and  
a smooth hinge make this a discreet yet spacious solution.

Width: 800mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 793-807mm
Adjustment total: 14mm

Sail

An attractive addition to modern and traditional baths.  
The curved design adds a stylish element to refresh  
any bathroom.

Width: 800mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 793-807mm
Adjustment total: 14mm

Colours 
available

Glass
thickness

Glass
thickness

Colours 
available

Codes and prices Codes and prices

Retail 
price  
(exc VAT)

Retail 
price  
(inc VAT)

Product  
Code 
Chrome Black Brushed Gold

£165.00 £198.00 SFR55CUC SFR55CUBBLK SFR55CUBGLD

Retail price  
(exc VAT)

Retail price  
(inc VAT)

Product  
Code 
Chrome Black

£176.00 £211.20 SFS80CUC SFS80CUBBLK

Colours 
available

Colours 
available

Glass
thickness

Glass
thickness
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Compact Curved  
with Panel

Curved with 
Panel

Curved panel modern screen with additional panel  
and integrated basket for ease of use whilst showering.

Width: 800mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 786-814mm
Adjustment total: 28mm

An extra fixed panel adds protection at the end of the  
bath - ideal for high performance showers. Also includes  
a corner basket in high quality brass wire.

Width: 1050mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 1036-1064mm
Adjustment total: 28mm

Code and prices

Retail price (exc VAT) Retail price (inc VAT) Product code

£340.00 £408.00 SFR802CUC

Retail price (exc VAT) Retail price (inc VAT) Product code

£355.00 £426.00 SFR105CUC
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Square with 
Panel

Sail with  
Panel Chrome

Featuring the same crisp square design, the additional 
panel and integrated basket offers further protection  
from shower water.

Width: 1050mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 1036-1064mm
Adjustment total: 28mm

The popular sail screen with additional panel and  
built-in accessory basket for the ultimate bath screen.

Width: 1050mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 1036-1064mm
Adjustment total: 28m

Code and pricesCode and prices

Code and prices

Retail price (exc VAT) Retail price (inc VAT) Product code

£355.00 £426.00 SFQ105CUC

Retail price (exc VAT) Retail price (inc VAT) Product code

£355.00 £426.00 SFS105CUC

Glass
thickness

Glass
thickness

Glass
thickness
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Folding 4 Panel

Folding 5 Panel

Folding screens with continuous seals give you a neat and 
flexible solution which simply folds away when not in use.

Width open: 865mm
Width folded: 245mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 858-872mm
Adjustment total: 14mm

Folding screens with continuous seals give you a neat and 
flexible solution which simply folds away when not in use.

Width open: 1060mm
Width folded: 245mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 1052-1066mm
Adjustment total: 14mm

Code and prices

Code and prices

Retail price (exc VAT) Retail price (inc VAT) Product code

£336.74 £404.09 SFD4CUC

Retail price (exc VAT) Retail price (inc VAT) Product code

£355.83 £427.00 SFD5CUC

Shower Curtain  
Screen

A fixed short panel for use with a shower curtain – silicone 
sealed where it fits the bath. Curtain and rail not included.

Width: 250mm
Height: 1400mm
Adjustment: 248-263mm
Adjustment total: 14mm

BATH
 SC

REEN
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D
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ELS

Code and prices

Retail price (exc VAT) Retail price (inc VAT) Product code

£160.00 £192.00 SCS15CUC

Glass
thickness

Glass
thickness

Glass
thickness
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STONE RESIN 
SHOWER TRAYS

Our Stone Resin Shower Trays are created with 
a unique production process which ensures they 

are lighter than standard resin trays, without 
compromising the strength and durability.

Construction: single skin 

Acrylic-capped moulding, reinforced with a precision-moulded,  
stone resin back layer.

• 30% lighter than standard stone resin trays

• �High-gloss acrylic surface with anti-bacterial hygienic properties

• �EN 14527:2006 Class 1 compliant, and EN 15720:2009 compliant

• 90mm Top Access Waste available (to be purchased separately)

• Easy-to-use design for speedy assembly

• Minimalist design, just 50mm high

Stone Resin Flat Top Shower Tray. Guarantee
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Size (mm) Waste position (a) Waste position (b) Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Product code

760 x 760 x 50 147mm 147mm £189.61 £227.53 YA76WHI

800 x 800 x 50 147mm 147mm £202.84 £243.41 YA80WHI

900 x 900 x 50 147mm 147mm £221.58 £265.90 YA90WHI

Size (mm) Waste position (a) Waste position (b) Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Product code

1000 x 800 x 50 147mm 147mm £235.91 £283.09 YA108WHI

1200 x 800 x 50 147mm 147mm £259.06 £310.87 YA128WHI

1200 x 900 x 50 147mm 147mm £267.88 £321.46 YA129WHI

1400 x 800 x 50 147mm 147mm £295.44 £354.53 YA148WHI

1700 x 800 x 50 147mm 850mm £384.74 £461.69 YA178WHI

1700 x 900 x 50 147mm 850mm £412.30 £494.76 YA179WHI

Size (mm) Waste position (a) Waste position (b) Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Product code

1000 x 800 x 50 (Left Hand) 130mm 350mm £235.91 £283.09 YAQ108LWHI

1000 x 800 x 50 (Right Hand) 130mm 350mm £235.91 £283.09 YAQ108RWHI

1200 x 800 x 50 (Left Hand) 130mm 450mm £254.65 £305.58 YAQ128LWHI

1200 x 800 x 50 (Right Hand) 130mm 450mm £254.65 £305.58 YAQ128RWHI

1200 x 900 x 50 (Left Hand) 130mm 450mm £267.88 £321.46 YAQ129LWHI

1200 x 900 x 50 (Right Hand) 130mm 450mm £267.88 £321.46 YAQ129RWHI

Size (mm) Waste position (a) Waste position (b) Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Product code

800 x 800 x 50 (550 Radius) 130mm 250mm £202.84 £243.41 YAQ80WHI

900 x 900 x 50 (550 Radius) 130mm 350mm £221.58 £265.90 YAQ90WHI

(a)

(a)

Rectangular - Up to 1400mm length

(a)

(a)

Square

(b)

(a)

Quadrant

(b)

(a)

Off-Set Quadrant – Right Hand Entry ShownRectangular - 1700mm length

(b)

(a)

Square Shower Trays

Rectangular Shower Trays

Quadrant Shower Trays

Off-set Quadrant Shower Trays

Flat Top Trays

SH
O

W
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Description Size Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Tray code

Stone Resin Shower Tray 1700 x 900mm - 3 upstand £482.00 £578.40 YA1793WHI

Description Size Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Tray code

Stone resin shower tray 760 x 760 x 50mm - 4 upstand £190.00 £228.00 YA764WHI

Stone resin shower tray 800 x 800 x 50mm - 4 upstand £204.00 £244.80 YA804WHI
Stone resin shower tray 900 x 900 x 50mm - 4 upstand £240.00 £288.00 YA904WHI

Description Size Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Tray code

Stone resin shower tray 900 x 760 x 50mm - 4 upstand £232.00 £278.40 YA974WHI

Stone resin shower tray 1000 x 800 x 50mm - 4 upstand £254.00 £304.80 YA184WHI

Stone resin shower tray 1200 x 760 x 50mm - 4 upstand £260.00 £312.00 YA1274WHI

Stone resin shower tray 1200 x 800 x 50mm - 4 upstand £280.00 £336.00 YA1284WHI

Stone resin shower tray 1200 x 900 x 50mm - 4 upstand £290.00 £348.00 YA1294WHI

Stone resin shower tray 1400 x 800 x 50mm - 4 upstand £332.00 £398.40 YA1484WHI 

Description Size Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Tray code

Stone resin quadrant shower tray 800 x 800mm - 2 upstand £226.00 £271.20 YAQ802WHI

Stone resin quadrant shower tray 900 x 900mm - 2 upstand £244.00 £292.80 YAQ902WHI

For Alcoves
Height to rim with riser kit is 135mm. Without the riser kit the rim is 50mm on the standard tray.

Quadrants & Offset Quadrants

Universal
Height to rim 135mm with riser kit, riser kit to be purchased seperately.

Rectangular with 4 upstands

Square with 4 upstands

Rectangular with 3 upstands

Left hand tray shown

Upstand Shower Trays
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Shower Waste

Including legs & panel clips

Including legs & panel clips

Self Adhesive 
Tiling Upstand 

We recommend use of our  
high performance Tile Upstand 
waterproofing membrane to  
provide a guaranteed seamless  
link between tray and tile.

Product code US12350

Product Retail price (exc. VAT) Retail price (inc. VAT) Product code

Rectangular Riser Kit - Up to 1200mm x 900mm £97.01 £116.41 RK129WHI

Rectangular Riser Kit - Up to 1700mm x 900mm £104.73 £125.68 RK179WHI

Off-Set Quadrant Tray Riser Kit £114.65 £137.58 RKQ129WHI

90mm Top Access Waste £55.12 £66.14 STA90TRAP

Self Adhesive Tiling Upstand (3.5 metre roll) £44.15 £52.98 US12350

Shower Tray Waste 90mm Black £59.55 £71.46 STA90TRAP-B

Riser Kits and Waste
At just 85mm high, the Riser Kit comes complete with panels, 
clips and quick-to-install leg assemblies.
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Safety Bar / Toilet Roll Holder
• �Highly robust Grips and Safety 

Bars with a bearing capacity  
of up to 150kg

• �2 in 1 Toilet Roll Holder, a stylish 
design that doubles as a sturdy 
wall grip to help you get up 
more easily

Safety Bar - straight
• Choice of 3 sizes
• �Wall mounted
• Easy reach and easy grip

Folding Seat
• Load bearing 120kg
• Shower in comfort
• �Slim and stylish low profile both 

when in use and when stored
• Neatly folds away
• �Textured non slip finish for  

extra security

Safety Shower Bar
• �Shower Rail that works  

as a sturdy wall grip
• �Shower Safety Bar is  

available with left, right  
and angled options

Accessories
• �Anti-Slip Grip
• �Universal Organiser – easily  

clips to any horizontal or vertical 
safety bar. Easily repositioned

Additional benefits
• �Towel Rails that can be turned  

into sturdy safety bar grips
• �Shower Rails that also work as  

a solid wall grip if needed
• �A choice of attractive Brushed or 

Polished stainless steel finishes

5

2

BOSTON COMFORT 
AND SAFETY 
BATHROOM 

ACCESSORIES

Designed to update and enhance bathrooms for 
independent living, our stylish Boston Comfort and 

Safety range is focused on providing assistance and 
support. A beautiful range to make the shower space 

a safer place.

1 4

5

2

3

1

4

5

5

3

To equip you with extra support and comfort 
wherever you need it, our safety bars 
are customisable with a range of add-on 
accessory options.

• �Our innovative anti-slip grip provides  
an extra level of security in the bathroom.

• �Additional Grips can be added to all  
safety bars.

• �Our Safety Bars offer a reassuring level  
of grip in wet environments, with a warmer 
feel than metal grab bars.

Add grip where you need it

BATH
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O
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RIES
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Left hand shown

Right hand shown

Left hand shown
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Safety Bar / Toilet Roll Holder 135°

Safety Shower Bar 90°

Safety Bar 135°

Toilet Brush and Holder

Description Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT) Product code

Left stainless steel 
Brushed £112.05 £134.46 299120946

�Left stainless steel 
Polished £115.94 £139.13 299120346

�Right stainless steel 
Brushed £112.05 £134.46 299150946

�Right stainless steel 
Polished £115.94 £139.13 299150346

Description Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT) Product code

Left stainless steel 
Brushed £172.71 £207.25 299720946

�Left stainless steel 
Polished £173.20 £207.84 299720346

�Right stainless steel 
Brushed £172.71 £207.25 299750946

�Right stainless steel 
Polished £173.20 £207.84 299750346

Description Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT) Product code

Left stainless steel 
Brushed £124.82 £149.78 298720946

Left stainless steel 
Polished £131.87 £158.24 298720346

Right stainless steel 
Brushed £124.82 £149.78 298750946

Right stainless steel 
Polished £131.87 £158.24 298750346

Description Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT) Product code

Stainless steel 
Brushed £77.88 £93.46 299920946

Stainless steel 
Polished £83.03 £99.64 299920346

Left hand shown

Safety Bar - straight 
(3 sizes available)

Safety Bar 90°

Folding Seat

Accessories

Description Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT) Product code

30cm stainless steel 
Brushed £58.35 £70.02 297720946

30cm stainless steel 
Polished £61.43 £73.72 297720346

45cm stainless steel  
Brushed £62.62 £75.14 297920946

45cm stainless steel 
Polished £65.72 £78.86 297920346

90cm stainless steel  
Brushed £95.85 £115.02 298120946

90cm stainless steel  
Polished £100.24 £120.29 298120346

Description Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT) Product code

Folding Seat £202.57 £243.08 299520346

Description Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT) Product code

Left stainless steel 
Brushed £134.43 £161.32 298320946

�Left stainless steel 
Polished £140.87 £169.04 298320346

Description Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT) Product code

Anti-Slip Grip grey £18.78 £22.54 297521046

Organiser grey £24.30 £29.16 297621046
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Double Towel Rack

Toilet Roll Holder

Toilet Brush & Holder Soap Dispenser Towel Ring

Beaker Holder Hook

Our Boston Accessories are designed to be the perfect 
combination for our Boston Comfort & Safety range

Boston Accessories

What is 
TigerFix?
It’s an innovative adhesive 
solution that allows you 
to  easily install Boston 
Bathroom Accessories 
without the need for 
drilling or fixing.

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT)

Product 
code

£65.25 £78.30 B3086CHR

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT)

Product 
code

£39.66 £47.59 B3090CHR

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT)

Product 
code

£66.93 £80.32 B3099CHR

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT)

Product 
code

£41.75 £50.10 B3085CHR

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT)

Product 
code

£36.87 £44.24 B3089CHR

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT)

Product 
code

£28.13 £33.76 B3076CHR

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT)

Product 
code

£11.67 £14.00 B3096CHR

Retail price 
(exc VAT)

Retail price 
(inc VAT)

Product 
code

£8.61 £10.33 398930046
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Need a hand?
Our customer care team are here to help:  
01460 256 080 or email us  
aftersales@coram.co.uk
spareparts@coram.co.uk

†10 year guarantee for Coram Showers enclosures, trays, shower panels and bath screens.  
From the date of installation we will provide a 10 year guarantee in respect of our Coram Showers portfolio which includes enclosures, 
trays, shower panels and bath screens against manufacturing defects and faulty materials provided that the Coram Showers products are 
installed, used and maintained in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions, including care and cleaning advice. Full details of our 
products guarantee can be found online www.coram.co.uk/terms-conditions

©2024 Coram UK Holding Limited

Coram Group

Guaranteed performance
We guarantee our enclosures against faulty 
materials or manufacture for ten years†.

Stay-clean glass
The glass in our Shower Enclosures is designed  
to need 50-70% less cleaning than other showers, 
on average. That’s thanks to our microscopically 
thin coating that won’t peel or flake, and works  
to prevent the build-up of limescale and grime.

All of our products are available on Compusoft’s 
EQ system for easy quotation calculations.

Maintaining your enclosure
• �Position the shower control and spray head  

so that the shower does not spray directly  
onto the door.

• �The spray head should be installed next to 
the door rather than opposite. This will make 
the shower easier to access and keep your 
enclosure watertight. 

• �When the shower door opens, water may  
drip on the floor. Make sure the floor outside the 
enclosure won’t be affected by water.

• �With our bath screens, baths need to have  
a flat rim and should be installed with the  
top edge horizontal. Any water that collects 
around the taps should then drain into the bath.

Want to place an order? 
Email: orders@coram.co.uk 
Call: 01460 256 080

For brochure and videos
please visit Coram.co.uk/resources
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